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217740
217751
217995
218005
218026
218036
218042
218051
218056
218063
218066
218112
218112
218191
218199
218260
218260
218264
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218266
218267
218272
218273
218273
218284
218284
218285
218285
218286
218286
218288
218289
218291
218292
218299
218299
218300
218300
218302
218312
218366
218504
218556
218558
218559
218562
218563
218564
218567
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218573
218573
218575
218577
218616
218618
218632
218636
218637
218639
218639
218640
218642
218643
218645
218645
218646
218646

18661

18661

20628

20628

20628

20628

MARCH OF DIMES

COAGER, SHIRLEY

RIDER, JANICE

NATIONAL BUSINESSWOMEN'S
MUIRHEID, LINDA L
SULLIVAN, CATHLEEN
SUNDAY, RENAE
WHITLATCH, LINDA

YOUNG, MARIA '
ALEXANDER HAMILTON
TRANE COMPANY, THE
FOWLER DDS, LITTLETON
FOWLER DDS, LITTLETON
DEPT ENVIRONMENT QUALITY
BEIN, MONICA

JAWORSKY, AMBER
JAWORSKY, AMBER

MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION
VALOR TELECOM OKLAHOMA
KRATER, DEBBIE R

SILVA, VICKI J

DUFFY, MARY KAY

GLENN, MARTHA ANN
GLENN, MARTHA ANN
WILSON, JENNIFER

WILSON, JENNIFER
MCDONALD, KELLY
MCDONALD, KELLY

JACOBS, HEATHER

JACOBS, HEATHER

SMITH, CHERAY L

STREET, JEWEL T

SOMMERS, MARY

PARTON, DAWN A

SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO

WOODRUFF, GARY
WOODRUFF, GARY
JACKSON, AMY

T & G IDENTIFICATION

AMERICAN MOSQUITO CONTROL

ROCKY RIVER PUBLISHERS
OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE
PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OKLA
PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OKLA
WORLDCOM

WRIGHT, JANICE
RODRIQUEZ, HEIDI

ROBBINS, SHANNON
ROBBINS, SHANNON

PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OKLA
TULSA SPEECH & HEARING
BRADLEY, KIMBERLY
BOONE, HATTIE

INSTITUTE/ INTERNATIONAL
EDMONDS, CHRISTINA

CITY OF SAND SPRINGS
BIXBY TELEPHONE CO

BIXBY TELEPHONE CO

CITY OF TULSA

CITY OF TULSA

CITY OF TULSA

IVEY, REGGIE

IVEY, REGGIE

COX, DAVID R

COX, DAVID R

DALE, BRENDA L

DALE, BRENDA L

CITY COUNTY HEALTH

CITY COUNTY HEALTH

CITY COUNTY HEALTH

CITY COUNTY HEALTH

OPERATING SUPPLIES

MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAINING
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
OPERATING SUPPLIES

TRAVEL OUT OF
TRAINING

COUNTY

MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS

MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAVEL OUT OF

COUNTY

RENTALS & LEASES

COMMUNICATIONS
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAINING
MILEAGE
TRAVEL OUT OF
MILEAGE
TRAVEL OUT OF
MILEAGE
TRAVEL OUT OF
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
COMMUNICATIONS
COMMUNICATIONS
MILEAGE
TRAVEL OUT OF
MILEAGE

SERV

COUNTY

COUNTY

COUNTY

SERV
SERV

COUNTY

OPERATING SUPPLIES
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
OPERATING SUPPLIES

COMMUNICATIONS
UTILITY SERVICES
COMMUNICATIONS
UTILITY SERVICES

UTILITY SERVICES

COMMUNICATIONS
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAVEL OUT OF
UTILITY SERVICES

SERV

SERV

SERV

COUNTY

PROF. & TECH. SERV

MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAINING
TRAVEL OUT OF
UTILITY SERVICES
COMMUNICATIONS
COMMUNICATIONS
UTILITY SERVICES

UTILITY SERVICES

UTILITY SERVICES
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
MILEAGE
TRAVEL OUT OF
MILEAGE
TRAVEL OUT OF
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL
PAYROLL

COUNTY

SERV
SERV

COUNTY

COUNTY

50.60
197.83
41.61
340.00
261.94
313.77
233.60
2.56
172.65
34.75
156.73
372.97
245.00
60.00
90.88
69.35
96.00
75.00
341.46
26.53
24.17
255.50
149.64
10.00
56.58
371.93
24.82
80.30
141.99
113.88
102.93
208.42
8.76
62.05
397.97
857.40
27.38
581.72
184.87
197.45
100.00
3,800.00
56.50
732.37
18.30
16.41
5,448.26
2,774.11
18.98
19.71
81.76
105.74
143.76
66.75
20.08
23.36
1,195.00
443.42
63.60
199.83
56.11
374.02
1,283.11
34.08
55.11
119.36
121.09
313.96
75.93
353.75

38,205.00

7,778.00

15,094.00

2,330.00




