=				
	Monday,	June 24, 2002 - Continued		
	:			
	217740	MARCH OF DIMES	OPERATING SUPPLIES	<b>50.00</b>
	217751	COAGER, SHIRLEY	MILEAGE	50.60 197.83
	217995 218005	RIDER, JANICE NATIONAL BUSINESSWOMEN'S	MILEAGE	41.61
ľ	218026	MUIRHEID, LINDA L	TRAINING MILEAGE	340.00
	218036	SULLIVAN, CATHLEEN	MILEAGE	261.94 313.77
l	218042 218051	SUNDAY, RENAE	MILEAGE	233.60
	218056	WHITLATCH, LINDA YOUNG, MARIA	MILEAGE MILEAGE	2.56
ŀ	218063	ALEXANDER HAMILTON	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	172.65 34.75
١	218066 218112	TRANE COMPANY, THE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	156.73
ļ	218112	FOWLER DDS, LITTLETON FOWLER DDS, LITTLETON	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	372.97
l	218191	DEPT ENVIRONMENT QUALITY	TRAINING MISCELLANEOUS EXPENS	245.00
	218199	BEIN, MONICA	MILEAGE	60.00 90.88
İ	218260 218260	JAWORSKY, AMBER JAWORSKY, AMBER	MILEAGE	69.35
	218264	MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY RENTALS & LEASES	96.00
	218265	VALOR TELECOM OKLAHOMA	COMMUNICATIONS SERV	75.00 341.46
	218266 218267	KRATER, DEBBIE R	MILEAGE	26.53
	218277	SILVA, VICKI J DUFFY, MARY KAY	MILEAGE MILEAGE	24.17
ŀ	218273	GLENN, MARTHA ANN	MILEAGE	255.50
	218273	GLENN, MARTHA ANN	TRAINING	149.64 10.00
	218284 218284	WILSON, JENNIFER WILSON, JENNIFER	MILEAGE	56.58
١	218285	MCDONALD, KELLY	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY MILEAGE	371.93
	218285	MCDONALD, KELLY	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	24.82 80.30
	218286 218286	JACOBS, HEATHER	MILEAGE	141.99
	218288	JACOBS, HEATHER SMITH, CHERAY L	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY MILEAGE	113.88
ı	218289	STREET, JEWEL T	MILEAGE	102.93
	218291	SOMMERS, MARY	MILEAGE	208.42 8.76
	218292 218299	PARTON, DAWN A SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO	MILEAGE	62.05
	218299	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO	COLEMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	397.97
	218300	WOODRUFF, GARY	COMMUNICATIONS SERV MILEAGE	857.40 27.38
	218300 218302	WOODRUFF, GARY	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	581.72
	218312	JACKSON, AMY T & G IDENTIFICATION	MILEAGE OPERATING CHERLING	184.87
Ì	218366	AMERICAN MOSQUITO CONTROL	OPERATING SUPPLIES SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	197.45
	218504	ROCKY RIVER PUBLISHERS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	100.00 3,800.00
ļ	218556 218558	OKLAHOMA PRESS SERVICE OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	COMMUNICATIONS SERV	56.50
l	218559	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	UTILITY SERVICES COMMUNICATIONS SERV	732.37
	218562	PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OKLA	UTILITY SERVICES	18.30 16.41
	218563 218564	PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OKLA WORLDCOM	UTILITY SERVICES	5,448.26
	218567	WRIGHT, JANICE	COMMUNICATIONS SERV	2,774.11
	218572	RODRIQUEZ, HEIDI	MILEAGE MILEAGE	18.98
	218573	ROBBINS, SHANNON	MILEAGE	19.71 81.76
	218573 218575	ROBBINS, SHANNON PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OKLA	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	105.74
	218577	TULSA SPEECH & HEARING	UTILITY SERVICES PROF. & TECH. SERV	143.76
	218616	BRADLEY, KIMBERLY	MILEAGE	66.75 20.08
	218618 218632	BOONE, HATTIE	MILEAGE	23.36
	218636	INSTITUTE/ INTERNATIONAL EDMONDS, CHRISTINA	TRAINING	1,195.00
	218637	CITY OF SAND SPRINGS	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY UTILITY SERVICES	443.42
l	218639	BIXBY TELEPHONE CO	COMMUNICATIONS SERV	63.60 199.83
İ	218639 218640	BIXBY TELEPHONE CO CITY OF TULSA	COMMUNICATIONS SERV	56.11
1	218642	CITY OF TULSA	UTILITY SERVICES UTILITY SERVICES	374.02
	218643	CITY OF TULSA	UTILITY SERVICES UTILITY SERVICES	1,283.11 34.08
- 1	218645 $218645$	IVEY, REGGIE	MILEAGE	55.11
	218646	IVEY, REGGIE COX, DAVID R	MILEAGE	119.36
	218646	COX, DAVID R	MILEAGE TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	121.09
	218661	DALE, BRENDA L	MILEAGE	313.96
	218661 020628	DALE, BRENDA L	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	75.93 353.75
	020628	CITY COUNTY HEALTH CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	38,205.00
	020628	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL PAYROLL	7,778.00
	020628	CITY COUNTY HEALTH	PAYROLL	15,094.00 2,330.00
1			•	<i>2</i> ,000.00